
Accommodation

Multi-Family Cabin
A-Frame
A-Frame (Pet Friendly)
Studio – Premium
Studio – Standard
Studio (Pet Friendly)
Studio – Bungalow (Pet Friendly)

Room Type

Double Queen
Single King
Single King (Kitchenette)
Single King (ADA)

Site Type

Yurt
RV 40’ (Water & Electric)
RV 30’ (Water & Electric)
Standard Tent (No Hook-Ups)

Sleeps

12
6
6
4
4
4
4

Sleeps

4
2
2
2

Sleeps

6
-
-
-

E1–E4

$220–$270
$105–$150
$120–$165

$60–$95
$45–$85

$60–$100
$45–$80

E1–E4

$35–$70
$35–$70
$35–$70
$35–$70

E1–E4

$25–$55
$20–$25
$20–$25
$10–$15

Standard

$315–$400
$200–$245
$215–$260
$135–$170
$125–$155
$140–$170
$110–$145

Standard

$100–$130
$100–$130
$100–$130
$100–$130

Standard

$55–$80
$25–$35
$25–$35
$15–$25

CABINS

LODGE ROOMS

FORT TUTHILL LODGING & CAMPING
Rate Sheet — E1–E4 & Standard Rates

Active Duty (E1–E4) Rate: (Active Duty E1-E4 & Dependents)
Standard Rate (Active Duty E5+, Guard and Reserve, Retirees, DoD Civilians, Service-Connected Veterans)

CAMPING & RV

Value / Peak

Value / Peak

Value / Peak

Value / Peak

Value / Peak

Value / Peak


